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41 o L N 2 1,563,968
410101 %32 - k2 235,242
410102 Gl DO 288,494
410103 %39 % - HP 628,224
41010501 H A A (M —) 19,701
41010502 £ 5 VIPI A 28,950
41010504 B R E- b 57,635
41010505 BAFRE-A 188,933
41010506 B R E-TH 103,680
41010510 S-S SN 2,250
41010601 R ON 3,000
410111 IS PN 7,859
4 o 3 PN 1,563,968

o R 1,563,968
6 M A A8 k408 ( 909,190 )
6111 e Z H-g A+ 4,800"
611202 HERER-BE 1,260~
6115 #E & 909~
611601 15 48 8 —Jo F 4 (Pt =) 28,200
611603 CHRAE-Z% 28,000”
611604 Bk -0 8 30,900
611801 K 9,154~
611802 T & 72,844 -
613201 & -ho 4 (it 4 =) 59,5610
61320101 HE-LH 4 8,613~
61320102 &2 %M 500,000~
61320202 HFRE-R— . 150,000”
613203 o @h phob] ey 15,000

A 654,778
3440 AR 5 654,778
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HILHMAREREA & ﬁ
2 8 HE: CRAF—)
Ep#& A H: 110/02/09 110/01/01 2= 110/01/31 e 1
B 1 2 o 5% % S f& 7 4 %8 BF 45 i 3
3tmE A 41010501 HAb gz A
110/01/07 0107001 1/5 NO. 11001189 % #4x 1,006 1,006
110/01/12 0112001 1/7 NO.001559% {48 R & 1,680 2,686
0112006 Rk D4 3,000 5,686
110/01/15 0115001 1/12 NO.11001196% #6 %2 & 1,000 6,686
0115004 $ AR BB AR Sl 2,800 9,486
110/01/19 0119001 1/15 NO. 11001331 % #6 =82 4 1,000 10,486
0119004 1718 NO. 10910119% & +p 5% & 1,200 11,686
110/01/29 0129002 1/28 NO.11001509% T4 5% 560 12,246
0129002 1728 NO. 11001509% % — i 8 & 1,000 13,246
0129003 NO. 10910008 % 56 = % ¥ 1,000 14,246
0129004 1 A7 &R E A 5,255 19,501
0129004 IR 200 19,701

01 H{y /INEL 19,701
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- 48 i <Pt =
Pk A 110/02/09 _ 110/01/01 & 110/01/31 Rk !
B i 57 ik £ 8 77 & 3R ] &R il
F3E B 611601 14 &8 1% —4o 9344
1100107 0107003 T E-12A 8,200 8,200
11001712 0112006 A H-12 A 4% 4% % 20,000 28,200

01 Hry N ET 28,200
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on 42 icd T =
P& B 110/02/09 1100101 & 110/01/31 Bk 1
B i 1 Z a5k e 1§ F 4% B/ H 2% R |
@3tiE B 613201 H 4 o 1 4
110/01/05 0105002 1/1 NO. 001240 % & A # %5001 & 500 500
0105002 1/1 NO.001240% £ A £ /7 -2 2 5% 1,500 2,000
110/01/07 0107001 1/5 NO. 11001189% & A & & 500%3 7 1,500 3,500
0107001 1/5 NO. 11001189% % & i /i - MhAkae 1,000 4,500
0107001 1/5 NO. 11001189% £ B s A #-F £ % 1,500 6,000
0107002 176 NO. 11001171 % @& & i & 500%1 2 500 6,500
0107002 1/6 NO. 110011714 % B & & % -Brhss (2inal) 1,500 8,000
110/01/12 0112001 1/7 NO. 001559 % & X & & 500%1 500 8,500
0112003 1/9 NO. 11001054 % & X & & 500%1 500 9,000
0112006 A¥-12R 11,100 20,100
110/01/15 0115001 1712 NO. 11001196% & X & /5 500%1 500 20,600
0115002 1/13 NO. 11001098 % @& X & /% 500%1 7 500 21,100
0115003 1/14 NO. 10910376 % & A th & 500%4 2 2,000 23,100
0115004 128 #e38 & -HH 10,000 33,100
110/01/19 0119001 1/15 NO. 11001331 % %&£ 8 £ /% f-a i) (5vih 1,500 34,600
0119001 1/15 NO. 11001331 % & X H & 500%4 g 2,000 36,600
0119002 1/16 NO. 11001400 % & K H# £500%2 2 1,000 37,600
0119003 1/17 NO. 10910432% & A i K 500%3 7~ 1,500 39,100
0119004 1/18 NO. 10910119% & & H# /& 500%3 & 1,500 40,600
0119004 1718 NO.10910119% £ B h A - & 1,500 42,100
0119005 B %45 5 ¥ & 1,680 43,780
0119005 LA-H— (R 420 4 4 4 > BUIRE) 1,730 45,510
110/01/25 0125001 1/19 NO.10910218% & K H A 500%5 2 2,500 48,010
0125002 1/20 NO.10910222% & K # /% 500%2 7 1,000 49,010
0125003 1/21 NO.10910565% & A & & 500%1 2 500 49,510
0125004 1/22 NO.10910303% & A i &% 500%2 7 1,000 50,510
0125005 1/23 NO. 11001209 % & A # A5 500%1 2 500 51,010
0125006 1/24 NO. 11001208 % & Kt fE500%1 2 500 51,510
110/01/27 0127001 1725 NO. 11001031 % @& X i & 500%1 500 52,010
0127003 =7 4 88 B & 3,200 55,210
0127003 1A -465% 2,800 58,010
110/01/29 0129001 1/27 NO. 11001351 % & & H B 500%2 2 1,000 59,010
0129003 NO. 10910008% & X & & 500%1 500 59,510

01 Hin I Et 59,510
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1104501 A
R B £ R
EXENN VIR N 1,534, 968
ERHAE 8, 500
BAEGHME 20, 500

AR AN 1, 563, 968
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110. 1 A %
YA ER |
B # I REE A & M 5 88 Rl 7 &9 da 43t
1/1 47,160 1/5 E& 72, 844
1/2 68, 755 1/ BLEMFE 500, 000
1/3 63,120 1/5 R—81% 150, 000
L 2,5 1/T & BORSAME 2 PTR T 845, R
1/5 143, 593 ; N S
176 104 245 #ﬁ%*ﬁ.#ﬁ}i%ﬂ{. F 25 F H HE R R 44 SRR 8,200
7 59, 220 A RERE M e RAET)
1/8 64, 042 /7 BaHCGEH#ARYE) 1, 260
1/9 21, 765 1/12 8 #A($150%206 & &) 30, 900
1/10 61, 585 1/12 =% (B RmER) 28, 000
1/11 92, 630 1/12 ExCHmwHER4EE. D.ESKM M. D 20. 000
1/12 58, 990 R4 K 435 B ) '
1/13 28, 930 1/12 K3 (4. At BETE. K 11. 100
1/14 50, 535 A B ] 2 4%) '
1/15 56, 265 1/13 k% 9, 154
1/16 36, 600 1/15 & 4 +(AEDFA %) 4, 800
1/17 42, 450 1/15 A% (F5 9] 4 38) 10, 000
1/18 43, 870 1/19 M#EGESWmE HA) 1,680
1/19 55, 772 1/19 A— (RS AM FRARARBE) 1,730
1/20 49,120 1/19 FH%BEA 4 8,613
1/21 23, 155 1/25 &% sk 909
1/22 70, 750 1/25 g B Ik 2 15, 000
1/23 16, 315 1/27 w8 h 4 3, 200
1/24 16, 960 1/27 38 GRVIPAR B ) 2, 800
1/25 17, 700 &R EMALE) 20, 500
1/26 19, 220 /1 B HBEMFHEELIN-12H) 1, 500
1/27 16, 310 1/6 ZBEHREGGIaHEET.8A) 1,000
1/28 217, 741 1/5 A BB H(2FAT-98) 1,500
1/29 19, 020 1/6 B HAEGemERI-128) 1,500
1/30 28, 610 1/15% B A (485 & A 10-128) 1,500
1/31 22, 435 /152 B A& (xE£H10-12R) 1,500
1/2 B-11-9EAI-38 2§ 1,890
1/4 w4 8-18(FHk) 2, 050
1/4 A L-1%(EMR) 2, 050
1/5 mfHA8-1%(Fm) 1, 367
1/5 E-14-10EA1-3A B R EMFRE 4, 785
1/5 B-1-1.2.3.5. TEA1-38 %32 § 21, 264
1/6 E-2-11EA109.10-128 422 §+11 A 2iuik8 & 4,770
1/11 2H5# 8-3%(Fm) 1,026
1/12 R—FRkAKB 4 3, 000
1/13 B-2-2.B-4-3EA1-3 A 432 2, 700
1/15 11041 A 4y 0 BAR S TAE A A A 2, 800
1/21 B-8-12FE A1-6 A 432 ¥ 5, 940
1/22 &5H 8-1 4 (F) 683
1/25 54 8-1%FM) 683
1/25 E-9-6 A109. 10-12 A 32 % 3, 145
1/27 D-5-11E A109. 10-12 A % 32 % 3, 685
1/27 D-4-1FE A110.1-38 ¥ 32 &% 2,970
1/29 & iR el 5, 255
1/29 EEIdAN 200
A $1.534, 968 | & 3t $909, 190




